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222238452803
222238209215
222238183702
212138028424
222238195320
222238187318
222238187505
222238212002
222238214209
222238191303
222238191408
212238229013
222238211518
222238205706
222238212012
222238187502
222238182216
222238187320
222238214312
222238182620
222238183119
222238211715

BOUDKHIL Wissal
CHELALI Chahrazad
AGAIDA Naima

MEZIANE Maroua

BELAID Nesrine Halima
HADDOU Jihad Nourhane Rt
GHALEM Sanaa

BENDIDA Manal

AIT HAMMI Imene Nassima
BELEKRED Amina
SAHRANE Bahia Kheira
OULD KADA Badra

AZIZI Imene

BEKIRI Sara

DEHANE Hadjer
ABDELHADI Zoulikha
LEBAINI Khaoula
SAHRAOUI Halima Maroua
MOSTEFAI Douaa

ADDAD Chahinez ElKhader
BENDOUMIA Karima
MALLEK Sara

15.36
15.08
14.99
14.11
14.06
13.63
13.12
13.06
13.03
12.98
12.96
12.89
12.88
12.76
12.74
12.68
12.68
12.62
12.55
12.52
12.51
12.49
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12.62
12.55
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12.51
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Biochimie
Biochimie
Biochimie
Biochimie
Biochimie
Biochimie
Biochimie
Biochimie
Biochimie

Biochimie
Biochimie

Biochimie
Bioinformatique
Biochimie
Biochimie
Biochimie
Pharmacologie
Pharmacologie
Bioinformatique
Biochimie

Pharmacologie
Pharmacologie
Bioinformatique
Pharmacologie
Pharmacologie
Pharmacologie
Pharmacologie
Bioinformatique
Pharmacologie

Pharmacologie
Pharmacologie

Pharmacologie
Pharmacologie
Pharmacologie
Pharmacologie
Bioinformatique
Biochimie
Biochimie
Pharmacologie
Pharmacologie

Bioinformatique
Bioinformatique
Pharmacologie
Bioinformatique
Bioinformatique
Bioinformatique
Bioinformatique
Pharmacologie
Bioinformatique

Bioinformatique
Bioinformatique

Bioinformatique
Biochimie
Bioinformatique
Bioinformatique
Pharmacologie
Bioinformatique
Bioinformatique
Biochimie
Bioinformatique

Biochimie
Biochimie
Biochimie
Biochimie
Biochimie
Biochimie
Biochimie
Biochimie
Biochimie
Aucun choix (non orienté)
Biochimie
Biochimie
Aucun choix (non orienté)
Biochimie
Bioinformatique
Biochimie
Biochimie
Biochimie
Pharmacologie
Pharmacologie
Bioinformatique
Biochimie
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

222238191410
222238211608
222238195312
222238191719
222238203211
222238209204
222238187202
22088025733
222238191206
222238214219
222238191507
222238187615
212238229313
222238181606
182238231308
222238204705
222238422216
222238430804
222238196218
222238197707
222238183213
222238191506
222238230012
222238195314
222238196213
182238228904
222238422501
222238187614
222238197605
222238195103
222238187212

SOUIAH Hadj

TAIBI Habiba

BOUZIDI Maroua
NACERI Aicha

SKOU Iness Roumaissa
BOUSMAHA Ikram
BOUZIDI Aya

SEBIAT Hacen El Basri
RAHAL Aya Ikhlass Faitimaz
NABI Bochra

CADY Khaira

YAKOUBI Fatna

BEKHTI Halima
AZZ0UZ Ayat Erahmane
HALIMI Fatiha

TALBI Hadil Houria
KERROUM Rachida
MAHARI Wafaa
AMRAOUI Marwa
MEDANI Zohra

KADRI Lyna Ikram
MEDIOUNI Kheira
LOUZ Souad

KADOUS Malika
MEKHLOUFI Mohamed Ali
HAKMI Elhadj Larbi
KADRI Fatima Zahra
OUALAH Fatima Zahra Achw
MEDANI Amina

HADJ SAYAH Soumia
DJEDID Ismahane

12.41
12.40
12.33
12.33
12.22
12.19
12.17
12.04
12.01
11.99
11.98
11.97
11.91
11.89
11.85
11.85
11.85
11.84
11.80
11.78
11.73
11.59
11.56
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11.48
11.45
11.44
11.40
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11.35
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Pharmacologie
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Pharmacologie
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Biochimie
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Pharmacologie
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Bioinformatique
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Bioinformatique
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Biochimie
Pharmacologie
Bioinformatique
Bioinformatique
Bioinformatique

Biochimie
Bioinformatique
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Pharmacologie

Biochimie
Aucun choix (non orienté)
Pharmacologie
Biochimie
Biochimie
Biochimie
Pharmacologie
Biochimie
Biochimie
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Pharmacologie
Pharmacologie
Biochimie
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Pharmacologie
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Pharmacologie
Aucun choix (non orienté)
Pharmacologie
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54 222238422105 BENDADA Bochra 11.31 11.31 Aucun choix (non orienté)
55 222238194919 DANI Djouhar 11.28 11.28 Bioinformatique Biochimie Pharmacologie Bioinformatique
56 222238181718 NOUICER Ibtissem 11.26 11.26 Bioinformatique Pharmacologie Biochimie Bioinformatique
57 222238229413 MIMOUNI Khadidja 11.30 11.19 Aucun choix (non orienté)
58 222238200007 DJELLOULIAsmaa 11.15 11.15 Pharmacologie Biochimie Bioinformatique Pharmacologie
59 222238200201 AISSAOUI Razika 11.12 11.12  Pharmacologie Biochimie Bioinformatique Pharmacologie
60 222238197709 TELLAL Zineb 10.99 10.99 Biochimie Pharmacologie Bioinformatique Pharmacologie
61 222238187217 BENCHOHRAImane Zohra 10.98 10.98 Biochimie Pharmacologie Bioinformatique Pharmacologie
62 222238194808 HACHEMAOUI Ahlem 10.96 10.96 Aucun choix (non orienté)
63 222238194819 BELAGRAA Aimene Mohame 11.29 10.96 Biochimie Pharmacologie Bioinformatique Pharmacologie
64 222238183204 CHERIFI Kaouther Faiza 10.88 10.88 Biochimie Bioinformatique  Pharmacologie Pharmacologie
65 222238200114 MOULAI Khadidja 10.87 10.87 Biochimie Pharmacologie Bioinformatique Pharmacologie
66 222238203218 DIJELLOULIImane 10.83 10.83 Biochimie Pharmacologie Bioinformatique Pharmacologie
67 222238187804 BERKANI Nihal 10.73 10.73 Biochimie Pharmacologie Bioinformatique Pharmacologie
68 222238200504 BOUAZZA Noura Asmaa 10.65 10.54  Pharmacologie Biochimie Bioinformatique Pharmacologie
69 212138034189 BACHIKheira 11.10 10.43 Biochimie Pharmacologie Bioinformatique Pharmacologie
70 212138027541 ZIANE Settilmene 10.80 10.26 Aucun choix (non orienté)
71 202038026507 HAMADOU Amine 11.02 10.14 Aucun choix (non orienté)
72 212138027383 BELOUFA Ahlam 10.52 10.10  Pharmacologie Biochimie Bioinformatique Pharmacologie
73 212138064280 BESSADDOUG Amina 10.49 09.97 Aucun choix (non orienté)




